
Design Your Unique Program

Activities and Curriculum Design

Create Your Best Environment

Market Your Business

Contract and Policies

Communication with Families

Business Finances

Prepare for Business Taxes

5/27/2025
6/03/2025
6/10/2025

6/17/2025

For more information please contact: 
Maria Gavaldon | mgavaldon@sanmateo4cs.org | 650-517-1446

FAMILY CHILD CARE
FUNDAMENTALS SERIES 

The 4Cs’ Family Child Care Fundamentals Series is
designed to provide you with a solid foundation to start
and run a successful and professional Family Child Care
Business. This series will only be conducted in English.

MAY 27 - JUNE 18, 2025

Join 4Cs for this FREE 4-week series! 

Child Care Coordinating Council 
of San Mateo County
330 Twin Dolphin Drive, Suite 119 Redwood City, CA 94065
(650) 517-1400   www.sanmateo4cs.org

6:30-8:00 pm - ONLINE

HTTPS://TINYURL.COM/WN7TUCKB
Registration Link

Meet and learn 2 days per week on topics like: 

5/28/2025

6/04/2025

6/11/2025
6/18/2025

TUESDAYS WEDNESDAYS&


